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DISTÂNCIA

DIRECÇÃO INFORMAÇÃO

0,00  

Padrão Descobrimentos

10,33

                  - 1 - 1,66

0,21

0,21 Av. Brasília

10,12

1,00

0,79 Av. Brasília

9,33

1,09

0,09

9,24

1,21

0,12 Av. Brasília

9,12

38º 41. 611' N
09º 12. 382' W

!

Estação Fluvial
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Padrão Descobrimentos DISTÂNCIA:

Quilómetro Padrão 10,33 km
 

6,35

2,38 Direcção

3,98

2,87

1,66 Av. Brasília

7,46

3,97

1,10 Direcção

6,36

7,76

0,25 Direcção

2,57

                  - 2 - 0,45

2ª Circular

aeroporto

A5 Lisboa

A1 NORTE
IC 17 - CRIL

IC 17 - CRIL

outros destinos

A1   NORTE

IC 17 - CRIL
A1   NORTE

Amadora
SintraN 117

Campismo

Buraca

Outros Destinos

VIRE RÁPIDO!
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9,10

0,89 Direcção

1,23

0,50

 
DISTÂNCIA

DIRECÇÃO INFORMAÇÃO

8,21

0,45 Direcção

2,12

10,20

0,37
 

0,13

10,33

0,13 Estr. Barcal

1,99

                  - 3 -  

Bairro Boavista
Buraca

2ª Circular

Pina Manique

Estádio 
Pina Manique

Serafina
centro de interpretação
de Monsanto-C.I.M.

Pina Manique

A5 LISBOA
CASCAIS

A2  SUL
Montes Claros




